CUTTING & GRINDING DISCS
Cutting & Grinding Discs
Contents
CO
N
TEN
TS
About Rhodius

MASONRY
Cutting & Grinding Discs
Ordering Information
Part No. Description MOQ Barcode
R206683 XTK8 EXACT CUTTING DISC 115x0.8x22.23 50 4011890057780
R206684 XTK8 EXACT CUTTING DISC 125x0.8x22.23 50 4011890061534
R208373 COMBINATION DISC XTK35 125x 1.9 25 4011890066478
R206517 CUT-OFF DISC XT10 100X1,0X16 50 4011890057322
R206436 CUT-OFF DISC XT10 115X1,0X22,2 50 4011890056578
R206431 CUT-OFF DISC XT10 125X1,0X22,2 50 4011890056561
R206263 CUT-OFF DISC XTK10 230x1,9x22,2 25 4011890056783
R206799 CUT-OFF DISC XT10 MINI 50 X 1,0 X 10 50 4011890058787
R206803 CUT-OFF DISC XT10 MINI 75 X 1,0 X 10 50 4011890058688
R210714 CUT-OFF DISC XT70 100x1,0x16 100 4011890110003
R210716 CUT-OFF DISC XT70 115x1,0x22,23 100 4011890110027
R210715 CUT-OFF DISC XT70 125x1,0x22,23 100 4011890110041
R120722 10 PK CUT-OFF DISC XT70 100x1,0x16 10 4011890110065
R210718 10 PK CUT-OFF DISC XT70 115x1,0x22,23 10 4011890110089
R210720 10 PK CUT-OFF DISC XT70 125x1,0x22,23 10 4011890110102
R208121 CUT-OFF DISC XTK70 180x1,5x22,23 25 4011890065327
R208122 CUT-OFF DISC XTK70 230x1,9x22,23 25 4011890065303
R200840 CUT-OFF DISC FTK 33 100x2,0x16 25 4011890044834
R200983 CUT-OFF DISC FTK 33 115x2,0x22,23 25 4011890047828
R200891 CUT-OFF DISC FTK 33 125x3,0x22,23 25 4011890044858
R200943 CUT-OFF DISC FTK 33 230x3,0x22,23 25 4011890044896
R201804 CUT-OFF DISC FTK 44 100x2,5x16,0 25 4011890045800
R201810 CUT-OFF DISC FTK 44 115x3,0x22,23 25 4011890045817
R201838 CUT-OFF DISC FTK 44 125x3,0x22,23 25 4011890043660
R201873 CUT-OFF DISC FTK 44 230x3,0x22,23 25 4011890045824
R201415 CUT-OFF DISC ST 56 350x3,5x25,4 10 4011890047460
R201510 CUT-OFF DISC ST34 300X2.5X25,4MM 10 4011890045565
R201518 CUT-OFF DISC ST34 350X2.5X25,4MM 10 4011890045589
R201504 CUT-OFF DISC ST34 400x3.0 x 25.4 10 4011890048405
R207830 FS1 FUSION GRINDING DISC 127x7.0x22.23 10 4011890063101
R210239 RS480 CERAMICON GRINDING DISC 125x7.0x22.23 25 4011890096635
R210241 GRINDING DISC RS480 230 x 7.0 x 22,23 10 4011890096666
R200167 GRINDING DISC RS2 105x7,0x16,0 25 4011890044254
R200184 GRINDING DISC RS2 115x7,0x22,23 25 4011890043677
R200213 GRINDING DISC RS2 125x7,0x22,23 25 4011890044278
R200274 GRINDING DISC RS2 230x7,0x22,23 10 4011890044346
R200008 GRINDING DISC KSM 105x7,0x16,0 25 4011890044049
R200013 GRINDING DISC KSM 115x7,0x22,23 25 4011890044063
R200018 GRINDING DISC KSM 125x7,0x22,23 25 4011890044070
R200056 GRINDING DISC KSM 180x7,0x22,23 10 4011890044117
R200090 GRINDING DISC KSM 230x7,0x22,23 10 4011890044131
RR200382 GRINDING DISC RS66 100x7,0x16 25 4011890002094
R200386 GRINDING DISC RS66 115x7,0x22,23 25 4011890044476
R200393 GRINDING DISC RS66 125x7,0x22,23 25 4011890044483
R200413 GRINDING DISC RS66 230x7,0x22,23 10 4011890044520
Cutting & Grinding Discs
Notes
Cutting & Grinding Discs
Notes